
Ergebnis / Results List

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2023

5. Rennen der Serie

Augsburg - Eiskanal
30.06. - 02.07.23

Seite 1/2Stand: MO 3 JUL 2023 21:51

 

FR 30 JUN 2023
Start Zeit: 17:00 KX ml. U18 Time Trial

Rang
Order

Startnr
Bib Name Nation Club FLT Zeit

time
Rückstand

behind
1 51 STANZEL Christian GER German Junior Team 59.79 Q
2 54 GUTKNECHT Patrick SUI Solothurner Kajakfahrer 60.03 +0.24 Q
3 49 DIETZ Enrico GER German Junior Team 60.29 +0.50 Q
4 45 LEHNER Paul GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 60.76 +0.97 Q
5 52 WEIGL Luis GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 60.93 +1.14 Q
6 38 STROß Robin GER Ski- und Kanugesellschaft Hanau (SKG Hanau) 61.06 +1.27 Q
7 55 NOVÁK Václav CZE SCM České Budějovice 61.14 +1.35 Q
8 30 NEUMANN Kalle GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 62.07 +2.28 Q
9 41 FORMELLA Anton GER Leipziger-Kanu-Club 63.06 +3.27 Q

10 50 BECKE David GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 63.50 +3.71 Q
11 31 BURGER Jachym CZE USK Praha - SCM 63.65 +3.86 Q
12 42 SPROTOWSKY Erik GER German Junior Team 64.04 +4.25 Q
13 35 LITFIN David GER KVS Schwerte 64.18 +4.39 Q
14 27 INKROT Paul GER Leipziger-Kanu-Club 64.37 +4.58 Q
15 39 BENZIEN Jonas GER Leipziger-Kanu-Club 64.61 +4.82 Q
16 21 KÄDING Kilian GER Leipziger-Kanu-Club 65.09 +5.30 Q
17 44 ZVOLSKY Kristian CZE USK Praha - SCM 65.26 +5.47
18 37 KOFLER Aaron AUT OKV 66.37 +6.58
19 28 BUNTE Tim GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 66.51 +6.72
20 40 SEMERÁD Kuba CZE KKRoudnice n/L 67.68 +7.89
21 32 WOLF Felix GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 67.94 +8.15
22 29 DUDA FIlip CZE KTK Liptovský Mikuláš 68.77 +8.98
23 26 NOVÁK Tobiáš CZE SKUP Olomouc 69.29 +9.50
24 33 PAJK Maj SLO KKK Nivo Celje 71.12 +11.33
25 24 ADER Erik GER WSC Ketsch 71.22 +11.43
26 48 KASPER Dominic SUI WVZ 71.48 +11.69
27 23 SKUBÍK Dávid SVK KTK Liptovský Mikuláš 72.35 +12.56
28 22 ARNU Marian GER Kajak Klub Rosenheim 74.02 +14.23
29 25 EICHELE Moritz GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 77.61 +17.82
30 34 EATON Fredrik CAN Muskoka 95.39 +35.60
31 46 KONRAD Marten GER WSC Bayer Dormagen DNS

 

FR 30 JUN 2023
Start Zeit: 17:00 KX wbl. U18 Time Trial

Rang
Order

Startnr
Bib Name Nation Club FLT Zeit

time
Rückstand

behind
1 78 PIRRO Paulina GER German Junior Team 64.67 Q
2 74 HEYDENREICH Christin GER German Junior Team 65.27 +0.60 Q
3 75 BÄHNER Merle GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 67.75 +3.08 Q
4 79 WILD Charlotte GER German Junior Team 68.21 +3.54 Q
5 70 MÜLLER Maxi GER Leipziger-Kanu-Club 69.02 +4.35 Q
6 77 PLATA Laura USA Nantahala Racing Club 69.22 +4.55 Q
7 72 REX Rosie NZL Canoe Slalom NZ 69.32 +4.65 Q
8 80 GILLICH Justina AKV AKV Augsburg 70.70 +6.03 Q
9 71 SCHMIDT Helene GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 73.98 +9.31

10 76 MIA Arnu GER Kajak Klub Rosenheim 77.86 +13.19
11 73 KAISER Nora GER Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 82.31 +17.64



Results Bracket

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2023

5. Rennen der Serie

Augsburg - Eiskanal
30.06. - 02.07.23

Seite 1/1Stand: MO 3 JUL 2023 21:27

Semifinals heats at 18:40 Final heats at 19:15

Results Bracket KX wbl. U18

Semifinal 1 Ergebnis/Result Rank
1 PIRRO Paulina GER 1 1
4 WILD Charlotte GER 2 2
8 GILLICH Justina AKV 4 3
5 MÜLLER Maxi GER 3 4

 

Semifinal 2 Ergebnis/Result Rank
6 PLATA Laura USA 3 1
3 BÄHNER Merle GER 2 2
2 HEYDENREICH Christin GER 1 3
7 REX Rosie NZL 4 4

 

Final Ergebnis/Result Rank
1 PIRRO Paulina GER 1 1
6 PLATA Laura USA 2 2
3 BÄHNER Merle GER 3 3
4 WILD Charlotte GER 4 4
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ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2023

5. Rennen der Serie

Augsburg - Eiskanal
30.06. - 02.07.23

Quarterfinals heats at 18:15 Semifinals heats at 18:55 Final heats at 19:20

Results Bracket KX ml. U18

Quarterfinal 1 Ergebnis/Result Rank
1 STANZEL Christian GER 1 1
8 NEUMANN Kalle GER 2 2

16 KÄDING Kilian GER 4 3
12 SPROTOWSKY Erik GER 3 4

 

Quarterfinal 2 Ergebnis/Result Rank
4 LEHNER Paul GER 1 1
9 FORMELLA Anton GER 3 2
5 WEIGL Luis GER 2 3

13 LITFIN David GER 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 Ergebnis/Result Rank
10 BECKE David GER 3 1
14 INKROT Paul GER 4 2
3 DIETZ Enrico GER 1 3
6 STROß Robin GER RAL

 

Quarterfinal 4 Ergebnis/Result Rank
15 BENZIEN Jonas GER 4 1
11 BURGER Jachym CZE 3 2
7 NOVÁK Václav CZE 2 3
2 GUTKNECHT Patrick SUI 1 4

 

Semifinal 1 Ergebnis/Result Rank
8 NEUMANN Kalle GER 3 1
1 STANZEL Christian GER 1 2
4 LEHNER Paul GER 2 3
9 FORMELLA Anton GER 4 4

 

Semifinal 2 Ergebnis/Result Rank
15 BENZIEN Jonas GER 2 1
10 BECKE David GER 1 2
11 BURGER Jachym CZE 3 3
14 INKROT Paul GER 4 4

 

Final Ergebnis/Result Rank
15 BENZIEN Jonas GER 2 1
8 NEUMANN Kalle GER 1 2

10 BECKE David GER 4 3
1 STANZEL Christian GER 3 4

 


